

	Donations(Rs)	Expences	Unit price	Total (Rs)
Dr S M Wijewardana	1,621,210.00	Site clearing (Excavator-Transport, Lorry)		24,500.00
Mrs Sujatha Wijewardana	60,000.00	Cement Bag-for found.stone		1,000.00
Mrs Susila-Gift for Cement	50,000.00	Foundation Excavation		8,000.00
Mrs Leela-Kalawana	10,000.00	Video Charges		10,000.00
'Dayaka Sabawa-Kalawana'	25,000.00	Arreas of Rs 6000 to Sanjeewa for previous work		6,000.00
Dr Thilani & Lal Ranasinghe	23,000.00	Sub total		49,500.00
Mrs Damayanthi & Lokuadassuriya	23,000.00			
Mrs Ramani-Gold for 'Karanduwa'		Foundation		
Mrs Ramani Gunasekera	11,650.00	Rubble Cubes-32	3,600.00	115,200.00
Sanjeewa-Transport	2,000.00	Cement Bags-50 with transport	1,000.00	50,000.00
Mrs Kanthi-Kalawana	5,000.00	buckets-05	300.00	1,500.00
Suppy of free food to Masons		GI-tubes 2"	4,000.00	4,000.00
Well wisher (R&R)	4,660.00	Sand Ft.Cubes 04	13,000.00	52,000.00
Well wisher(Aj)	4,660.00	Bricks-14,000	11.50	161,000.00
		Shavels		600.00
		Mammoties		500.00
		Metal Ft.Cubes -4	6,000.00	24,000.00
Total Donations (First Stage)	<u>1,840,180.00</u>	Tore steel-10mm 20 numbers		16,000.00
		Tore steel-16 mm-20 numbers		20,000.00
		Binding wires		1,000.00
		Concrete mixture- One day		3,500.00
		Nails		180.00
		Tube-Plastic		500.00
		1/4" Steel wire		1,000.00
		Heater		400.00
		Tarpolin		600.00
		Mason's charges		150,000.00
		Sub total		601,980.00
		Asanaya		
		Cement bags -50	1,000.00	50,000.00
		Bricks-14,000	11.50	130,000.00
		Rubble Ft. Cubes-25	3,600.00	90,000.00
		Sand Ft. Cubes 5	13,000.00	65,000.00
		Tore steel		12,000.00
		Biding wires		200.00
		Coconut twine coir kg 30		3,000.00
		MDF BOARD-1		4,000.00
		Masons		200,000.00
		Sub total		554,200.00
		Pesha-Walalu		
		lime bags-15	300	4,500.00
		Timber		20,000.00
		Transport		1,000.00
		Cement-50 bags 30 only received Gift -Susila		
		Sand Ft. Cubes-5	13,000.00	65,500.00
		Rubble-Ft. Cubes 25	3,600.00	90,000.00
		Bamboo-trees Transport Sanjeewa-free		
		Cutting Mango trees-Gunathilaka		5,000.00
		Cutting Bambootrees		4,000.00
		Mason's charges		200,000.00
		Sub total		390,000.00
		Other expenses		
		Website prepaton		12,000.00

Web Details	5,000.00
Name boards	8,000.00
Erection of Name boards	5,000.00
Act and Receipt books	2,000.00
Dialog BroadBand	3,500.00
Other	78,000.00
Other	30,000.00
Other	20,000.00
Other	5,000.00
Other	12,000.00
Other	2,000.00
Other	6,000.00
Other	6,000.00
Buddha Statue	42,000.00
Death Society Kalawana	5,000.00
Other expenses	3,000.00
Sub Total	244,500.00
Total expenses First Stage of the project	1,840,180.00

New Donations after 12th January

2nd Stage of the project (completed on 29th March 2019)

Dr Wijewardana & Sujatha Wijewardana Gold for the Manjusawa-Lond	84,500.00	Garbaya Next Stage Started on 21st March 2019	
Mr Lal Ranasinghe & Dr Thilani and Family-Lond	11,500.00	Bricks 7000	80,000.00
Mr Lloid-Lond	9,200.00	Cement bags -50	50,000.00
Dr Lalith, Mrs Chamini & Mr Katugampola, Mr Arul-Lond	14,950.00	Sand-Ft. 4 cubes	56,000.00
Mrs Champa and Mr Keerthi- Lond	11,500.00	Concrete Metal 2 Cu.ft.	12,000.00
Dayaka Sabawa-Kalawana	25,000.00	Lime 20 bags	6,000.00
	cost not known		
Mrs Susila- Chuda Manikkaya Rajapaksa-stores	yet	Rubble Ft. cubes-7 cubes 'Pol-athu'-Gift by Leela & Others	25,200.00 0.00
Mrs Karunasekara-Udathtawa	cost not known		
Cost for Total 'Mal-Asanaya' Mrs Leela-Kalawana Mrs Kanthi and Sunil	yet	Mason's fees	200,000.00
Mr Karunaratne-Kaluhendiwela- Gold for Manjusawa-promised	cost not known yet	'Hathares Kotuwa' (Square Blocks-2)	
Hemakeerthi's mom- Kaluhendiwe Jack tree Promised		to be completed with above material GI pipe	4000.00
Other well wishers		Free meals by 'dayakasabawa'	0.00
Dr S Wijewardana & Sujstha Wijewardana	210,000.00		
Dr S Wijewardana & Sujstha Wijewardana	80,000.00		
Dr S Wijewardana & Sujstha Wijewardana	5,000.00		

Sub total			433,200.00
Total expenses up to second stage as at 29 March 2019			2,273,380.00

Other expenses on 2nd stage
Sacred 'Karaduwa' & Gold -Gift Expected

'Koth keralla' Bronze' (Gift Expected)		
Gem-'Chuda Manikkaya'(Gift)		
flash lights installation-4	4,000.00	20,000.00
Other-Electricity-Water Connection	25,000.00	25,000.00
Sub Total		

Plastering of Whole Pagoda

Fine sand prepared by pinwath Residents in the area. Outer plaster and other work will be started in 15 June 19.

Sand-Ft.Cubes- 5	13,000.00	65,000.00
Lime bags- 20	300.00	6,000.00
Other expenses-Land scaping		25,000.00
Masons's fees		250,000.00

Sub total			346,000.00
------------------	--	--	-------------------

3rd Stage of the project

GI Fence around Dagabo	Not estimated
Floor Tiling around Dagabo	Not estimated
Erecting of a Rubble Masonary Wall	Not estimated
Eight buddha statues	Not estimated
' 8-Lord Buddha Cottages'	Not estimated
Decarations	Not estimated
Monk's Cottage	Not estimated
Opening ceremony	Not estimated